
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

* Earmarked Contribution: See Below

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

250.00

NY

DC

252 7th Ave

640 Muncy St

1299 Pennsylvania Ave NW

250.00

Kathleen Rice for Congress

20004-2400
Transaction ID : VNW3EE0N550

10001-7326

NYLindenhurst

Washington

New York

Nicolock Paving Stones

Facebook

Transaction ID : VNW3EDZS7T9
11757-4318

Transaction ID : VNW3EDZPTM8

Self-Employed

12

09

17

1250.00

2016

48

2016

2016

Image# 201602159008459235

09

08

08

144

Ste 800

8F

Michael Norton

2015

2015

Catlin O'Neill

2015

Roberto Nicolia

Manufacture

Advertising Creative Director

Manager, Public Policy


